website: www.valleybathandkitchen.com • E-mail: customerservice@valleyacrylic.ca • customer service call Toll Free: 1.877.398.8827 • Fax: +1.604.820.0124
WATER DEPTH CAPACITY
15.75” / 400mm
Drain to overflow
50.9 gal.
192.7 litres of water
DIMENSIONS
• Length: 59” / 1500mm
• Width: 29.5” / 750mm
• Height: 23.6” / 600mm
SHIPPING INFORMATION:PRODUCT INFORMATION:
• Lenght: 61” / 1549mm
• Width: 32” / 813mm
• Height: 25” / 635mm
• Net Weight: 54 kg / 119 lbs.
• Gross Weight: 69 kg / 152 lbs.
+-DISCLAIMER: Measurements may vary    ¼” (Diagram Not to scale)
943
SPINEL59
MODEL No. FINISH
ACRYLIC FREESTANDING BATHTUB
Product images are for illustration purposes only.  Actual product(s) may vary.
GLOSS WHITE
GW
Valley’s SPINEL freestanding bath is elegantly sculpted to please even the most
extreme bathers. This tub comes with an integral slotted overflow and a white
pop-up drain is included. Complies with CSA & IAPMO standards
• 16 AIR ILLUSION JETS
• 16 SANTE AIR JETS
• CHROMATHERAPY
• COMFORT WARM SYSTEM
JETTING OPTION
EXTERIOR FINISH OPTION
CUSTOMIZE YOUR TUB
ALL UPCHARGE OPTIONS ARE MADE TO ORDER
- NO REFUND - NO RETURN -
NOT AVAILABLE IN B.C
NOT AVAILABLE IN B.C
29.5” / 749mm
15
.7
5”
 /
40
0m
m
18
.1
” /
 4
60
m
m
23
.6
” /
 6
00
m
m
18.9” / 480m
m
29.5” / 750m
m
39.37” / 1000mm
49.6” / 1260mm
59” / 1500mm
15.75” / 400m
m